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DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE WITH COMPUTER APPLICATIONS 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

YEAR 2017 – 2018 

 

ODD SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  24.07.2017 Monday Guest Lecture: 

DR.M.S.MEENAKSHI 

“MOTIVATION ABOUT CAREER 

DEVELOPMENT” 

2.  3.08.2017 Thursday Extension Activities: 

“Open Defecation 

Awareness” 

3.  09.08.2017 

To 

11.08.2017 

Wednesday, 

Thursday & Friday 

Internal Test I 

4.  21.08.2017 Monday CLUB ACTIVITIES: 

COMPETITION : 

Connections(Management 

Round, Computer Round, 

Accounts 

Round, Current Affairs 

Round, Film Round, 

Marketing Round) 

5.  24.08.2017 Thursday Extension Activities: 

“Dengue Awareness” 

6.  05.09.2017 Tuesday Teachers Day 

7.  26.09.2017 

To 

28.09.2017 

Tuesday 

,Wednesday & 

Thursday 

Internal Test II 
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EVEN SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  6.01.2018 Saturday Extension Activities: 

“Awareness on Health and 
hygiene, Tutoring, Kitchen 

Gardening, 

Survey(C.Pudhur)” 

2.  09.01.2018 

To 

12.01.2018 

Tuesday , 

Wednesday, 

Thursday & Friday 

Internal Test I 

3.  3.02.2018 Saturday Extension Activities: 

“Awareness on Health and 

hygiene, Tutoring, Kitchen 

Gardening, 
Survey(Ayyankottai)” 

4.  9.2.2018 Friday Inter collegiate competition  

 

“Talentron 2018” 

5.  27.02.2018 Tuesday CLUB ACTIVITIES: 

Competition on 

Western Dance 

6.  08.03.2018 

To 

13.03.2018 

Thursday, Friday, 
Monday & Tuesday 

Internal Test II 

7.  17.03.2018 Saturday  Extension Activities: 

“Awareness on Health and 
hygiene, Tutoring, Kitchen 

Gardening, 

Survey(Ayyankottai)” 

8.  27.03.2018 Tuesday Guest Lecture: 
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ANDRESIA MICHAELINE 

“Building Self Confidence 
and the power of Positive 

Thinking” 

9.  28.03.2018 Wednesday Guest Lecture: 

MS.ISHWARYA 
PARTHASARATHY 

“Guidance &amp; 

orientation for Chartered 
Accountant Exam.” 

 

 

 


